
広島県最低賃金額の推移（平成３年～令和７年）

年　度 時間額（円） 日額（円） 引上額（円） 引上率（％） 発効年月日

平成３年度 525 4,180 23 4.84 H3.10.21

平成４年度 545 4,359 20 3.81 H4.10.24

平成５年度 564 4,496 19 3.49 H5.10.16

平成６年度 577 4,605 13 2.30 H6.10.5

平成７年度 591 4,712 14 2.43 H7.10.5

平成８年度 604 4,812 13 2.20 H8.10.1

平成９年度 615 4,920 11 1.82 H9.10.1

平成10年度 627 5,012 12 1.95 H10.10.1

平成11年度 633 5,059 6 0.96 H11.10.1

平成12年度 638 5,104 5 0.79 H12.10.1

平成13年度 643 5,142 5 0.78 H13.10.1

平成14年度 644 ― 1 0.16 H14.10.1

平成15年度 644 ― 0 0.00 H14.10.1

平成16年度 645 ― 1 0.16 H16.10.1

平成17年度 649 ― 4 0.62 H17.10.1

平成18年度 654 ― 5 0.77 H18.10.1

平成19年度 669 ― 15 2.29 H19.10.28

平成20年度 683 ― 14 2.09 H20.10.26

平成21年度 692 ― 9 1.32 H21.10.8

平成22年度 704 ― 12 1.73 H22.10.30

平成23年度 710 ― 6 0.85 H23.10.1

平成24年度 719 ― 9 1.27 H24.10.1

平成25年度 733 ― 14 1.95 H25.10.24

平成26年度 750 ― 17 2.32 H26.10.1

平成27年度 769 ― 19 2.53 H27.10.1

平成28年度 793 ― 24 3.12 H28.10.1

平成29年度 818 ― 25 3.15 H29.10.1

平成30年度 844 ― 26 3.18 H30.10.1

令和元年度 871 ― 27 3.20 R1.10.1

令和２年度 871 ― 0 0.00 R1.10.1

令和３年度 899 ― 28 3.21 R3.10.1

令和４年度 930 ― 31 3.45 R4.10.1

令和５年度 970 ― 40 4.30 R5.10.1

令和６年度 1020 ― 50 5.38 R6.10.1

令和７年度 1085 ― 65 6.70 R7.11.1
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